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Tun XLST31354
Katanor Ne 143299

TexHnnueckue xapaktepuctuku cornactio ETIM 7.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Top-/floor cover element (enclosure/switchgear cabinet) (EC000744)
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Powering Business Worldwide

9neKTPOTeXHNKA, INEKTPOHMKA, cucTeMbl aBTomaTusaumn / LLikadibl, cToiku, kopnyca, nynbTbl ANA 3neKTpoTexHuyeckoro o6opyaosaxus / Roof element (electrical cabinet) / Top cover/top

cover element (electrical cabinet ) (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-24-05 [ACN616011])

Suitable for roof planking

Suitable for bottom planking

Width mm
Height mm
Depth mm
Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth mm
Material

Surface finishing

Colour

RAL-number

With de-aeration

Suitable for outdoor set-up

With cable entry
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Yes
No
1257
75
282
1350
400
Steel
Powder coating
Grey
7035
Yes
No
No
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